

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9014 OF 2003

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. MAHABALESHWARAPPA

Respondent(s)

(summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 22/10/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Finally, two weeks time is granted to bring LR's of the
deceased respondent on record.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER